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MENU

JALAPERNO OLIVES 4,50
GILDA K» @& 2,50
BREAD WITH TOMATO & 4,50

TOMATO AND SWEET POTATO SALAD Kb@e 13,50

RUSSIAN SALAD X &6 9
SQUID SANDWICH O R 6 8
SPICY PATATAS BRAVAS R 9,50
CRAB CROQUETTE &R/ 3,50
MINI BRIOCHE WITH CANTABRIAN ANCHOVY,

AND SMOKED BUTTER BP B R 6 4,50
OYSTERS O 3,80
TUNA BELLY CARPACCIO RKP& 14,50
FISH CEVICHE B/ 9,50
STEAMED MUSSELS & 9,50
DELTA CANYUTS O 12,50
SCALLOPS O 9,50
GRILLED RED PRAWNS ¥ S/M

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CAKE #f 6 8,5
LOTUS BISCUIT MOUSsSE B0 4 8
PARMESAN CHEESECAKE R 6 8
SEASONAL FRUIT 8

& Huevo solA Qg sesamo L MmosTaza
gowren  J aro i

LACTEO X PESCADO

, DIOXIDO DE AZUFRE
%2 CRUSTACEO Qs ALTRAMUZ Y SULFITOS

SPICY CLAMS © 10,90

FRIED SQUID # O 16,50

OCTOPUS A FEIRA © 13,50

GRILLED sQuiD & 16

MONKFISH TAIL WITH

PIL PIL SAUCE B/ 26

RICE OF THE DAY

(MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE) S/M

SPECIAL BEEF CUT WITH FRIES 16,50

GRILLED TURBOT WITH

LOURDES WATER KP S/M

ICE CREAM BY DELACREAM 5@96&@ 8

HAZELNUT, PISTACHIO, VANILLA, TOASTED

BUTTER CHOCOLATE

SORBETS BY DELACREAM 8
€™ MoLusco (7 CACAHUETE ©) FRUTO CON CASCARA
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SPARKLING WINE

DO CAVA AOC CHAMPAGNE
farelio.Garmacha,Parellads  25/5.25 BLLECATISALMONERITRESERYE g
;g:’jﬁOC,AMMa'Z‘:’bZ'i,SPEa'?maZE‘ LA FAMILIA 40 BILLECART-SALMON ROSE Chardonnay,Pinot

Noir,Pinot Meuniere 120
DO CLASSIC PENEDES BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS
AT ROCA BRUT ROSE Chardonnay 120
Macabeo,Garnacha Negra 35

WHITE WINE

DO RIAS BAIXAS

DO RUEDA
PULPO Albarifio 30/6,25 ISABELLA’S BLANCO Verdejo 23/5
ATTIS SOBRE LiAS Albarifio 34 PECES DE CIUDAD Verdejo 27
MAR DE FRADES Albarifio 38 MIRLO BLANCO Verdejo 34
DOCa RIOJA DO TERRA ALTA
TOBELOS 506 Viura,Garnacha Blanca 35 LA DANSADA Garnacha Blanca 26

DO VALDEORRAS

DO PENEDES

GODEVAL Godello 30

VILADELLOPS Xarel-lo 26/5,5 EL AERONAUTA Godello 36
DO EMPORDA DO NAVARRA

LA FURA Sauvignon Blanc 26 HOYA DE LOBOS Chardonnay 25/5,25
DO MONTSANT NEW ZEALAND

BANCAL DEL BOSC Garnacha Blanca 29 SOUTHERN OCEAN Sauvignon Blanc 32

AOC CHABLIS

CHARLY NICOLLE PER ASPERA Chardonnay45

ROSE WINE

DO CIGALES COTES DE PROVENCE
AIRE ROSE Tempranillo, WHISPERING ANGEL
Garnacha,Verdejo,Albillo 25/5,25 Cinsault,Garnacha,Syrah,Vermentino 44

DO PENEDES

MART Xarel-lo Vermell 32



DOCa RIOJA

ISABELLA’S BY LIBANO Tempranillo
COSME PALACIO VINO DE LAGUARDIA
Tempranillo

TOBELOS GARNACHA Garnacha

MARQUES DE VARGAS RESERVA
Tempranillo,Garnacha,Graciano

RODA RESERVA Tempranillo,Garnacha
RIOJA ALTA 904 Tempranillo,Graciano

DOQ PRIORAT

RITME Garnacha,Carifiena
LES TERRASSES Garnacha,Carifiena

DO PENEDES

CASA VELLA D’ESPIELLS Cabernet
Sauvignon

DO MONTSANT

FURVUS Syrah,Merlot,Cabernet
Sauvignon,Garnacha

DO EMPORDA

AMFITRIO Syrah,Merlot,Cabernet
Sauvignon,Garnacha,Samsé6,Monastrell

SANGRIA CAVA COPA
SANGRIA TINTO/BLANCO COPA

ANITA'S
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DO RIBERA DEL DUERO
25/5,25 FIGUERO 4 Tempranillo 26/5,5
30 SECRETO Tempranillo 34
CORIMBO Tempranillo 46
32 AUSAS INTERPRETACION Tempranillo 66
PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS Tinto Fino,Cabernet
44 Sauvignon, Merlot 66
53 VEGA SICILIA ALION Tempranillo 120
95
DO BIERZO
34 ULTREIA SAINT JACQUES Mencia 28
58 DO JUMILLA
JUAN GIL ETIQUETA PLATA Monastrell 30
AOC BOURGOGNE
26/5,5
LOUIS LATOUR COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES
Pinot Noir 60
42
30
9 SANGRIA CAVA COPA JARRA 25
8 SANGRIA TINTO/BLANCO JARRA 23
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HOUSE COCKTAILS

ITALIAN JOB (RON BARCELO ANEJO,
PROSECCO,CINZANO,ZUMO LIMA,MENTA
FRESCA,OLEO SACHARUM) 14

CARINO MiO (VODKA ABSOLUT,APEROL,

PURE FRUTA DE LA PASION,JARABE CHOCOLATE
BLANCO,CHOCOLATE NEGRO,CLARA HUEVO) 14

GREEN DREAM (GINEBRA SEAGRAM’S

INFUSIONADA CON ENELDO,JARABE DE
PEPINO,BITTER DE APIO,SODA,ZUMO LIMON,
ALBAHACA FRESCA,CLARA HUEVO) 14

BANDIDO (BALLANTINE’S 5,MEZCAL
400 CONEJOS JOVEN,SIROPE MELOCOTON

ORANGE BITTER)

SPICY INFIERNO (TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO
ESPECIAL,INFUSIONADO CON PIMIENTA
JAMAICA,VERMUT BLANCO CINZANO,ZUMO
LIMA,TABASCO)

CLASSICS

APEROL SPRITZ (APEROL,PRO SPRITZ,
SODA PREMIUM) 10

HUGO SPRITZ (SAINT GERMAIN, CINZANO
BIANCO,PRO SPRITZ,SODA PREMIUM) 11

PALOMA 1800 (TEQUILA 1800 REPOSADO
ZUMO LIMA,SIROPE SIMPLE,SODA,POMELO) 16

MOJITO CLASICO(HAVANA 3,ZUMO LIMA,
SIROPE SIMPLE,MENTA,SODA PREMIUM) 13

MOSCOW MULE (ABSOLUT,HIDROMIEL
JENGIBRE,ZUMO LIMA,GINGER BEER) 13

MARGARITA CLASICA (TEQUILA 1800

REPOSADO ZUMO LIMA,SIROPE SIMPLE,
SODA,POMELO) 13

PINA COLADA (HAVANA 3 ANO,LECHE COCO,
SIROPE SIMPLE,ZUMO PINA) 13

COSMOPOLITAN (ABSOLUT,COINTREAU,
ZUMO LIMA, SIROPE SIMPLE,
ZUMO ARANDANOS) 13

DRY GIN MARTINI (SEAGRAM’S,VERMUT
NOILLY PRAT EXTRA DRY)

GIN FIZZ (GIN G’VINE,ZUMO LIMON,SIROPE
SIMPLE, ANGOSTURA,CLARA HUEVO)

ESPRESSO MARTINI (ABSOLUT, LICOR
CAFE CASERO, SIROPE SIMPLE,
CAFE ESPRESSO)

BLOODY MARY (ABSOLUT,SALSA BLOODY
ISABELLA’S,ZUMO LIMON,ZUMO TOMATE)

NEGRONI (GIN SEAGRAM’S,CAMPARI,
VERMUT CINZANO ROSSO)

OLD FASHIONED (BOURBON FOUR ROSES,
OLEO SACHARUM,ANGOSTURA BITTER)

MANHATTAN (BALLANTINE’S 10 ANOS
AMERICAN BARREL, VERMUT
CINZANO ROSSO0)

PISCO SOUR (PISCO ACHOLADO, ZUMO
LIMON, ANGOSTUTA BITTER,CLARA HUEVO)

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
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VERMOUTH AND

BEERS APPETIZERS

HEINEKEN CANA 3,25 PETRONI BLANCO 7
HEINEKEN 0.0 . PETRONI ROJO 7
i CINZANO ROJO 5,5
AGUILA CANA 3,75
CINZANO BLANCO 5,5
AMSTEL RADLER 4
CRODINO 0,0% 4
CRUZCAMPO SIN GLUTEN 4
HEINEKEN COPA 4,5
AGUILA COPA 5
WATER 2,80 GINGER BEER 3,50
VICHY 2,80 NESTEA LEMON 3
COCA COLA 3 TONICA FEVER TREE 3,50
COCA COLA ZERO 3 REDBULL 4
FANTA LEMON 3 ORANGE JUICE 4
FANTA ORANGE 3 PINEAPPLE JUICE 4
SPRITE 3 APPLE JUICE 4

COFFEES

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
MACCHIATO

LATTE

CAPUCCINO
CARAJILLO
TRIFASICO

TEAS AND INFUSIONS

2,20
2,20
2,50
3,60
4,50
4,50

*Supplement of €0.15 for plant-based drinks and

lactose-free milk.
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DISTILLED SPIRITS

VODKA
ABSOLUT 5/12
GREY GOOSE 7/14
BELVEDERE 7/14
GIN
SEAGRAM’S 5/12
BEEFEATER 5/12
BEEFEATER PINK 5/12
BULLDOG 6/13
BEEFEATER BLACK 6/13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 6/13
G’VINE FLORAISON 7/14
HENDRICKS 7/14
MALFY ORIGINALE 6/13
MALFY POMELO 6/13
MONKEY 47 8/15
LE TRIBUTE 7/14
SEAGRAMS 0,0 5/12
WHISKY
BALLANTINES 5 5/12
BALLANTINES 10 6/13
CHIVAS 12 6/13
CHIVAS 15 7/14
CHIVAS MIZUNARA 7/14
BOURBON FOUR ROSES 6/13
JAMESON 6/13
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 7/14
JACK DANIEL’S 6/13
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK 9/16

HAVANA 3
BACARDI BLANCO
HAVANA 5
BARCELO
HAVANA 7

HAVANA SELECCION MAESTROS

SANTISIMA TRINIDAD 7 ANOS

SANTA TERESA 1796
ZACAPA 23 SOLERA

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO

ESPOLON REPOSADO
PATRON XO CAFE
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
1800 REPOSADO

400 CONEJOS
MONTELOBOS

TORRES
MASCARO VS

BRANDY

5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
6/13
7/14
6/13
8/15
9/16

5/12
5/12
6/13
6/13
7/14
9/16
7/14
7/14
7/14

5/10
5/10



